
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PIC

1

1

2

1

2

1

3

4

2

3

2

3

4

4

5

3

6

7

5

4

1

8

No.

46

81

43

11

31

69

5

92

58

36

14

96

4

77

67

55

59

98

44

07

60

65

Name

Michael Iamundi

Raymond Carmody

Barrett Kingsborough

Guy Bellingham

Matt Garwood

Dean Curtis

David Taylor

Matthew Clark

Bill Mitchell

Van Peter Hanson

Johan Wasserman

Jesse Ward

Marshall Martinek

Dennis Potocki

Stephen Kwasnik

Ed Sanders

Jack Maloney

Robert Murray

Desmond Ennis

Robert Booth

Greg Davis

Garrett Villano

Class

F1200

FVS CC

F1200

F1200M

FVS CC

FVS CC M

FVS CC

FVS CC

F1200M

F1200M

FVS CC M

F1200

F1200

F1200M

FVS CC

FVS CC M

FVS CC

FVS CC

F1200

FVS CC M

V

FVS CC

Best Tm

1:43.112

1:43.668

1:44.072

1:44.341

1:44.594

1:44.689

1:44.731

1:44.926

1:45.191

1:45.687

1:46.966

1:47.178

1:48.063

1:49.286

1:50.185

1:51.070

1:51.682

1:52.054

1:52.324

1:52.421

1:53.058

1:53.806

In Lap

4

3

5

3

5

4

3

3

5

3

3

7

5

5

5

5

3

7

1

4

3

2

Diff

0.556

0.960

1.229

1.482

1.577

1.619

1.814

2.079

2.575

3.854

4.066

4.951

6.174

7.073

7.958

8.570

8.942

9.212

9.309

9.946

10.694

Total Tm

10:37.965

13:13.715

13:35.381

13:14.259

13:28.020

12:54.201

13:25.570

13:51.038

13:42.653

13:19.093

9:54.497

12:55.106

13:47.582

14:01.317

14:10.925

14:13.723

14:09.239

14:11.373

14:18.894

14:02.274

10:25.586

14:22.229

Laps

5

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

2

6

5

7

Hometown

Maple ON

Horseheads NY

Campbellcroft ON

Brantford ON

Phelpston ON

East Stroudsburg PA

Waterdown ON

Montoursville PA

Waterloo ON

Burlington ON

Waterdown ON

Kilworthy ON

Seagrave On

Amherst NY

Syracuse NY

Interlaken NY

Potomac MD

Lindsay ON

Scarborough ON

New Hampton NY

Westline PA

Amherst NY

Make

1991 Mysterian M2

1992 Mysterian M2

1973 Lynx

1997 BRD AFV02

1995 Volkswagen BRD

2000 Womer EV3

1976 Lynx F1200

1992 RTJ -02

1999 BRD

1997 BRD F1200

1995 Mysterian M2

1996 BRD F1200

1995 Blackhole F1200

BRD Flamingo

2006 Womer EV-3

2008 Protoform P4

1982 Lynx Bullet

1991 Stiletto

1999 Adams Aero F 1200

1995 BRD Formula Vee

1976 Caldwell D13

1991 BRD Formula Vee

Sponsor

Millers Oil

Vallis Motor Sport

FEL (Franczak Enterprises Ltd.) Vallis Motor Sport, Driverseat Barrie, ABSC Georgian

Dawes Motorsport Development

Vallis Motorsport

Pico

Vallis Motorsport

KCR Motorsports

Greenbank Custom Woodworking

Chittenango Auto

Amish Racing Team

Maloney Racing/DMT Motorsports

Winding Road Racing, SLiCK Products, Athlete Engine, LAPS4MD

MM&I  / HITCH GUIDE

Vintage Sport AutoArt

Powerlab Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Car #44:  No Transponder Hits

Car #07:  Very Weak Transponder

Printed: 17/06/2016 13:59:23

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Rodger Falconer

Chair of Stewards:  George McCullough

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association

VARAC Canadian Historic Grand Prix

Group 7 - FV Spectacular

Q1 - Qualifying

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:46:06

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km

17/06/2016 11:00

Provisional


